

Force Main IMA Replacement Project
 Project No. 085590
 Bid No. 14-2640DC
 Bid Opening October 15, 2014

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION (BID & 100 days)	UNITS	QTY.	Harris-McMurray Company Tampa, FL		D.R. Swenson Co. P.L. Chiefla, FL		Andrews Site Work P.L. Myers, FL		T.B. Landmark Construction, Inc. Jacksonville, FL	
				UNIT PRICE (\$)	EXTENDED PRICE (\$)	UNIT PRICE (\$)	EXTENDED PRICE (\$)	UNIT PRICE (\$)	EXTENDED PRICE (\$)	UNIT PRICE (\$)	EXTENDED PRICE (\$)
1	8" HDPE DR 11 (C900) Pipe (Disinfectant Res)	LF	750	11.200	8,400.00	108.30	81,225.00	79.00	59,250.00	63.00	47,250.00
2	8" PVC DR 11 (C900) Force Main	LF	20	280.00	5,600.00	64.30	1,286.00	46.00	920.00	122.00	2,440.00
3	Connect to Existing Force Main	EA	2	5,600.00	11,200.00	11,217.00	22,434.00	2,950.00	4,700.00	4,500.00	9,000.00
4	Excavate from Existing Wastewater	LB	1,100	6.00	6,600.00	8.10	8,910.00	0.86	782.00	5.50	6,050.00
5	Pipe Adapter, 8"	EA	6	487.00	2,922.00	948.00	5,688.00	482.00	2,892.00	350.00	2,100.00
6	8" Gate Valve	EA	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,351.00	1,351.00	1,845.00	1,845.00	1,250.00	1,250.00
7	Air Release Valve Assembly	EA	1	4,109.00	4,109.00	8,065.00	8,065.00	3,777.00	3,777.00	6,500.00	6,500.00
8	Pipe Restoration, 8"	EA	25	111.00	2,775.00	161.00	4,025.00	145.00	3,625.00	40.00	1,000.00
9	Gravel Control	LS	1	7,000.00	7,000.00	2,145.00	2,145.00	2,204.00	2,204.00	800.00	800.00
10	Traffic Control, Signaling, & Barricades to FDOT Standards	LS	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	4,759.00	4,759.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	1,250.00	1,250.00
11	Payment Repair & Road Restoration (Base & Resurface)	SY	15	175.00	2,625.00	60.50	907.50	125.00	1,875.00	80.00	1,200.00
12	Payment Repair & Road Restoration (MA & Resurface)	SY	50	110.00	5,500.00	72.60	3,630.00	75.00	3,750.00	20.00	1,000.00
13	Sidewalk Replacement, Concrete (4" min. thick)	SY	15	30.00	450.00	63.30	949.50	65.00	975.00	60.00	900.00
14	Driveway Restoration	SY	30	45.00	1,350.00	21.40	642.00	73.00	2,190.00	60.00	1,800.00
15	Sodding	SY	320	3.60	1,152.00	11.50	3,680.00	8.15	2,608.00	8.50	2,720.00
16	Grass Establishment Force Main	CY	8	448.00	3,584.00	410.00	3,280.00	380.00	3,040.00	400.00	3,200.00
17	Modification	LS	1	11,978.00	11,978.00	9,580.00	9,580.00	9,024.00	9,024.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
18	Miscellaneous Work, Clean Up & Record Drawings	LS	1	17,280.00	17,280.00	2,542.00	2,542.00	5,024.00	5,024.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
	Total Construction Cost				115,292.00		180,907.40		112,084.00		118,794.00
19	Contract Contingency Work (Used only with County Approval)										
	TOTAL PRICE				115,292.00		180,907.40		112,084.00		118,794.00
	Comments See Notes				17,488.90		176,988.14		129,577.50		138,472.40
	Acknowledged Addendum # 1			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
	Submitted Bid 15-170 Calendar Days Same Price			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
	Florida Trench Safety Act			Yes		No		Yes		Yes	
	Contractor's Questionnaire			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
	Public Contracting & Environmental Crimes Certification			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
	Bid Bond Endorsed			Yes		No		Yes		Yes	

Reviewed and Approved: _____ Signature/Date _____
 Project Manager - Michael L. Baum, P.E. _____
 Engineer - Jim Stockwell, PE _____
 Construction Buyer - Deborah Ca _____